

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 263 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 22, strike everything after "firearm"

1.3 Page 1, strike lines 23 and 24

1.4 Page 2, strike line 1

1.5 Page 2, line 2, strike everything before "and"

1.6 Page 2, line 4, strike the second comma and insert "or" and strike ", or 3" and strike "

1.7 through third" and insert "and second"

1.8 Page 2, line 9, delete "2013" and insert "2014"

1.9 Amend the title accordingly